
Applying for University 2017/2018     
 

IMPORTANT DATES 
 

Friday 21st July University of Notre Dame, Early Offer applications close 
Monday 31st July  Bond University Scholarship applications close 
Monday 31st July ACU Early Achievers Program applications close 
Wednesday 2nd August UAC applications open (including SRS, EAS & ES) 
Thursday 3rd August QTAC opens 
Thursday 7th August VTAC opens 
Thursday 24th August Excelsia College Performing Arts Early Offer Program Closes 
Friday 25th August University of Wollongong Early Entry closes 
Monday 28th August Macquarie Uni GLEP entry program closes 
Friday 1st  September University of Sydney E12 Scheme applications close 
Friday 8th September SCU Star Entry applications close 
Thursday 28th September VTAC closes (5 pm) 
Friday 29th September UAC (also SRS) applications close  
 UAC EAS applications don’t close but submit by this date to be considered for early offer rounds 
 UNE Early Entry applications close 
Saturday 30th September QTAC closes 
Monday 9th October University of the Sunshine Coast Early Entry closes 
Tuesday 10 October VTAC’s SEAS applications close 
Monday 13th November SCU STAR entry, students advised of outcome 
Thursday 16th November SRS conditional and unconditional offers released 
Thursday 14 December HSC Results released 
Friday 15 December ATARS released 
Sunday 17 December Confirm UAC preferences for December offer round 
Thursday 21 December UAC offers released 
 



 
 
2018 Dates: 
 
3 January UAC confirm preference for January round 1 offers 
12 January UAC January round 1 offers released 
24 January UAC confirm preferences for January round 2 offers 
31 January UAC January round 2 offers released 
4 February UAC confirm preferences for February round 1 offers 
8 February UAC round 1 offers released 
11 February UAC confirm preferences for February round 2 offers 
15 February UAC February round 2 offers released 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The above dates are based on NSW UAC events, please ensure you note dates from other states: 
 
http://www.vtac.edu.au/dates.html 
 
http://www.qtac.edu.au/key-dates-fees 
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